
Fall	2021	Semester	Schedule
Month Day Date Time Class Description Ages

September Tues 9/14/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 9/15/2021 12-1:30 Beginning Sewing Class Learn the basics of sewing while making fun projects. 8 & up

Wed 9/15/21 2-3 Wednesday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 9/16/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 9/16/21 1:30 to 3 Sew Your Own Costume Make a cute costume for halloween using a sweatsuit. 8 & up

Tues 9/21/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 9/22/21 12-1:30 Beginning Sewing Class Learn the basics of sewing while making fun projects. 8 & up

Wed 9/22/21 2-3 Wednesday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 9/23/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 9/23/21 1:30 to 3 Sew Your Own Costume Make a cute costume for halloween using a sweatsuit. 8 & up

Tues 9/28/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 9/29/21 12-1:30 Beginning Sewing Class Learn the basics of sewing while making fun projects. 8 & up

Wed 9/29/21 2-3 Wednesday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 9/30/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 9/30/21 1:30 to 3 Sew Your Own Costume Make a cute costume for halloween using a sweatsuit. 8 & up

October Tues-Thurs 10/5-10/7 Studio Closed

Tues 10/12/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 10/13/21 12-1:30 Beginning Sewing Class Learn the basics of sewing while making fun projects. 8 & up

Wed 10/13/21 2-3 Wednesday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 10/14/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 12/14/21 1:30 to 3 Sew Your Own Costume Make a cute costume for halloween using a sweatsuit. 8 & up

Tues 10/19/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 10/20/21 12-1:30 Beginning Sewing Class Learn the basics of sewing while making fun projects. 8 & up

Wed 10/20/21 2-3 Wednesday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 10/21/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 10/21/21 1:30 to 3 Sew Your Own Costume Make a cute costume for halloween using a sweatsuit. 8 & up

Tues 10/26/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 10/27/21 12-1:30 Beginning Sewing Class Learn the basics of sewing while making fun projects. 8 & up

Wed 10/27/21 2-3 Wednesday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 10/28/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up
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Thurs 10/28/21 1:30 to 3 Sew Your Own Costume Make a cute costume for halloween using a sweatsuit. 8 & up

November Tues 11/2/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 11/3/21 12-1:30 Sew Gifts Choose from several projects to create handmade gifts. 10 & up

Wed 11/3/21 2-3 Screenprint Class Learn how to design and print on paper and fabric. 10 & up

Thurs 11/4/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 11/4/21 1:30 to 3 Cozy Sewing Class Learn how to sew items that will keep you warm & cozy. 8 & up

Tues 11/9/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 11/10/21 12-1:30 Sew Gifts Choose from several projects to create handmade gifts. 10 & up

Wed 11/10/21 2-3 Screenprint Class Learn how to design and print on paper and fabric. 10 & up

Thurs 11/11/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 11/11/21 1:30 to 3 Cozy Sewing Class Learn how to sew items that will keep you warm & cozy. 8 & up

Tues 11/16/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 11/15/21 12-1:30 Sew Gifts Choose from several projects to create handmade gifts. 10 & up

Wed 11/15/21 2-3 Screenprint Class Learn how to design and print on paper and fabric. 10 & up

Thurs 11/16/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 11/16/21 1:30 to 3 Cozy Sewing Class Learn how to sew items that will keep you warm & cozy. 8 & up

Tues-Thurs 11/23-25 Studio Closed

Tues 11/30/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

December Wed 12/1/21 12-1:30 Sew Gifts Choose from several projects to create handmade gifts. 10 & up

Wed 12/1/21 2-3 Screenprint Class Learn how to design and print on paper and fabric. 10 & up

Thurs 12/2/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 12/2/21 1:30 to 3 Cozy Sewing Class Learn how to sew items that will keep you warm & cozy. 8 & up

Tues 12/7/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 12/8/21 12-1:30 Sew Gifts Choose from several projects to create handmade gifts. 10 & up

Wed 12/8/21 2-3 Screenprint Class Learn how to design and print on paper and fabric. 10 & up

Thurs 12/9/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 12/9/21 1:30 to 3 Cozy Sewing Class Learn how to sew items that will keep you warm & cozy. 8 & up

Tues 12/14/21 12-2 OPEN HOURS Private lessons, zoom lessons, open sewing. Any

Wed 12/15/21 12-1:30 Sew Gifts Choose from several projects to create handmade gifts. 10 & up

Wed 12/15/21 2-3 Screenprint Class Learn how to design and print on paper and fabric. 10 & up

Thurs 12/16/21 12-1 Thursday Painting Class We paint a different theme each week & learn new techniques. 9 & up

Thurs 12/16/21 1:30 to 3 Cozy Sewing Class Learn how to sew items that will keep you warm & cozy. 8 & up
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